
PERSONALITY ADJECTIVES!!
MS! ! ! FS! ! ! MP! ! ! FP                     !
dévoué! ! dévouée! ! dévoués! ! dévouées!
créatif! ! créative! ! créatifs! ! créatives! !
travailleur! ! travailleuse! ! travailleurs! ! travailleuses!
dynamique ! ! dynamique ! ! dynamiques ! dynamiques!
énergique! ! énergique ! ! énergiques! ! énergiques! !
sympa! ! sympa ! ! sympa! ! sympa!

L’ACCORD DES ADJECTIFS

JOBS (NOUNS USED AS ADJECTIVES)!!
MS! ! ! FS! ! ! MP! ! ! FP                         !
principal! ! principale! ! principaux! ! principales!
surveillant! ! surveillante! ! surveillants! ! surveillantes!
infirmier! ! infirmière! ! infirmiers! ! infirmières! !
entraîneur! ! entraîneuse! ! entraîneurs! ! entraîneuses!
documentaliste! documentaliste! documentalistes! documentalistes!
prof! ! ! prof! ! ! profs! ! ! profs!
élève! ! ! élève! ! ! élèves! ! élèves! !

LES PROFESSIONS (NOMS)!!
ELLE EST INFIRMIÈRE. (noun used as an 
adjective, no article necessary)!
C’EST LE PRINCIPAL. (after “c’est”, add the 
appropriate article)!
CE SONT DES PROFS SYMPA. (after “ce 
sont”, add the appropriate article)!

TIPS: !!
1. Review patterns (endings that change in the 

feminine form): ien/ienne; eux/euse; if/ive; il/ille; 
eur/euse; er/ère; os/osse; on/onne; el/elle; et/ette; 
i/ite; g/gue; c/che… !

2. Identify what/who the adjective describes: the 
adjective can be directly before or after the noun it 
agrees with, or be separated by the verb être. (see 

LA PERSONNALITÉ (ADJECTIFS)!!
MES AMIS SONT DYNAMIQUES. (even though “amis” is MP, “dynamique” always takes an -e for both feminine 
and masculine, add the -s for plural)!
MA MÈRE ET MOI SOMMES TRAVAILLEUSES. (“moi” is feminine here, so two females = FP)!
J’AI DES PROFS INTELLIGENTS. (the adjective can be directly after the noun)!
NOUS AVONS UNE GRANDE SOEUR. (the adjective “grande” is a BANGS adjective, it goes before the noun)!


